
Denton ISD, Lake Dallas ISD, and Little Elm ISD 

7th Grade Boys Basketball Schedule

2012-13

10/29/2012

Thursday, December 6, 2012 (Non-Division) Thursday, January 24, 2013 (Division)

Calhoun @ Crownover Strickland @ Calhoun

McMath @ Navo Crownover @ McMath

Harpool @ Strickland Navo @ Little Elm

Little Elm @ Lake Dallas Lake Dallas @ Harpool

Thursday, December 13, 2012  (Non-Division) Monday, January 28, 2013 (1st Round)

McMath @ Calhoun (G1) W4 Seed @ E1 Seed 

Crownover @ Navo  (G2) E3 Seed @ W2 Seed

Harpool @ Little Elm (G3) W3 Seed @ E2 Seed

Lake Dallas @ Strickland (G4) E4 Seed @ W1 Seed

Monday, December 17, 2012 (Non-Division)* Monday, February 4, 2013 (2nd Round)

Calhoun @ Lake Dallas (G5) Winner G1 vs. Winner G2

Navo @ Harpool (G6) Loser G1 vs. Loser G2

Strickland @ McMath (G7) Winner G3 vs. Winner G4

Little Elm @ Crownover (G8) Loser G3 vs. Loser G4 

Thursday, January 10, 2013 (Division)  Monday, February 11, 2013 (Final Round)

Calhoun @ Little Elm (G9) Winner G5 vs. Winner G7    1st Place

Crownover @ Harpool (G10) Loser G5 vs. Loser G7      3rd Place

McMath @ Lake Dallas (G11) Winner G6 vs. Winner G8  5th Place

Strickland @ Navo (G12) Loser G6 vs. Loser G8      6th Place

Thursday, January 17, 2013  (Division)

Navo @ Calhoun

Lake Dallas @ Crownover Seeding will be based on divisional records 

Harpool @ McMath

Little Elm @ Strickland

East West

Calhoun Crownover

Little Elm Harpool

Navo Lake Dallas

Strickland McMath

Game Times:

C Team  5:30 PM

B Team  5 minutes after the end of the C Team game

A Team  5 minutes after the end of the B Team game 

Other arrangements may be made if mutally agreed upon by the district(s) administration 

Admission:    Adults $4.00   Students $2.00      

Games moved to Monday

Middle School Divisions

* Moved to Monday due to Early Release on Thursday, 

December 20 and  Friday, December 21


